  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
March, 2003 - Rev. 10
40 Publication Order Number:
MC34164/D
MC34164, MC33164,
NCV33164
Micropower Undervoltage
Sensing Circuits

46
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
MC33164D-3 SO-8 98 Units / Rail
MC33164D-3R2 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
NCV33164D-3R2* SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33164DM-3R2 Micro8 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33164P-3 TO-92 2000 Units / Box
MC33164P-3RA TO-92 2000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33164P-3RP TO-92 2000 Units / Pack
MC33164D-5 SO-8 98 Units / Rail
MC33164D-5R2 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
NCV33164D-5R2* SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33164DM-5R2 Micro8 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33164P-5 TO-92 2000 Units / Box
MC33164P-5RA TO-92 2000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33164P-5RP TO-92 2000 Units / Pack
MC34164D-3 SO-8 98 Units / Rail
MC34164D-3R2 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34164DM-3R2 Micro8 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC334164P-3 TO-92 2000 Units / Box
MC34164P-3RP TO-92 2000 Units / Pack
MC34164D-5 SO-8 98 Units / Rail
MC34164D-5R2 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34164DM-5R2 Micro8 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC334164P-5 TO-92 2000 Units / Box
MC34164P-5RA TO-92 2000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34164P-5RP TO-92 2000 Units / Pack
*NCV33164: Tlow = -40°C, Thigh = +125°C. Guaranteed by design. NCV prefix is for automotive and other applications requiring
site and change control.